OCT 0 3 1985

INCLINATION REPORT					7. RRC Lease Number. (Oil completions only)
1. FIELD NAME Un	_	2. LEA	SE NAME		8. Well Number
Saunders East - Permo Penn			New Mexico	1 -	
3. OPERATOR CLEMENTS	ENERGY, INC. A	tt: Bill Gillen			
4. ADDRESS					
P. O. Box 20500, Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 73156  5. LOCATION (Section, Block, and Survey)					10. County
					Lea Co., New Mex
		RECORD OF	INCLINATIO	N	
*11. Measured Depth (feet)	12. Course Length (Hundreds of feet)	*13. Angle of Inclination (Degrees)	14. Displacement per Hundred Feet (Sine of Angle X100)	15. Course Displacement (feet)	16. Accumulative Displacement (feet)
200	200	1	1.745	3.49	3.49
469	269	1/2	.873	2.34	5.83
952	483	1	1.745	8.42	14.25
1452	500	11/4	2.182	10.91	25.16
1985	533	11/2	2.618	13.95	39.11
2481	496	]1	2.182	10.82	49.93
2981	500	3/4	1.309	6.54	56.47
3481	500	1-3/4	3.054	15.27	71.74
3980	499	11/4	2.182	10.88	82.62
4539 5100	559		1.745	9.75	92.37
5591	561	1/4	.436	2.44	94.81
6059	491	11/4	2.182	10.71	105.52
6559	468 500	1	1.745	8.16	113.68
7031	472		1.745	8.72	122.40
7527	496	3/4	1.309	4.12	126.52
			<del></del>	6.49	133.01
		reverse side of this form			
	on shown on the revers		∑ yes	o . 272 7'	)
		ell bore at total depth of		_ feet =273.73	
	surements were made in		_ Casing [	Open hole	Drill Pipe
21. Minimum distance	to lease line as men	to the nearest lease lin	e		feet.
22. Was the subject	well at any time inter	scribed by field rules tionally deviated from th			feet.
(If the answer to	the above question is	s "yes", attach written	explanation of the circu	er whatsoever? umstances.)	
INCLINATION DATA CERTIFICATION OPERATOR CERTIFICATION					
SUBSCRIBED and SWORN TO, before me this the lst October, 1985, A.C.					. · ·
My commis	ssion expires 8	+**	Jean	Jones Jean	Jones,
15	11	11 Dec	Notary Publis	$ oldsymbol{ oldsymbol{\ell}} $ in and for E	ctor County, Texas
Signature of Authorized			Signature of Amborize	d Representative	
Name of Person and Ti	General Manage	er	Name of Person and T	State dina as soluti	
CDACE DDI	1 7110 00110 41114		Mame or Letson and I	and (type or print)	
Name of Company	337-1323	·	Operator		
Telephone: Area Code	• 1020		Telephone:		
	-		A.va Co		
Approved By:		Tit	le :	Data	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	Date:	